12 ©2022 Edition 10              Ascento Group Australia              P 1800 807 604             E  sales@ascento.com.au             W  www.reefe.com.au
SOLAR  FOUNTAIN PUMPS
RSF SERIES
NOT SUITABLE FOR
Biofilters or
Night time operation
CODE  MODEL CABLE
LENGTH
NUMBER
OF
PANELS
SOLAR PANEL
(mm)
PUMP SIZE
(mm) OUTLET SIZE
SOLAR PANEL MAX
FLOW
(L/Hr)
MAX  HD
(m)
Width Height Length Width Height WATTS VOLTS
4005 RSF175 5m 1 130 130 73 36 45 8.5mm push fit 2 6 175 0.7
4050 RSF300 5m 1 250 160 73 49 40
½" MBSP
3.5 8 300 0.9
4012 RSF470 5m 1 210 250 105 68 56 5 12 470 0.9
4029 RSF980 5m 1 250 330 130 85 72 8 12 980 1.0
4036 RSF1360 5m 1 440 510 130 85 72 20 18 1360 2.1
4067 RSF2500 5m 1 620 345 300 225 150
1" MBSP
25 18 2480 2.1
22399 RSF3400 5m 2 620 455 278 220 119 2 x 35 18 3400 3.0
22467 RSF5000 5m 2 670 530 278 220 129 2 x 50 18 5000 3.0
 Head (m)                     Approximate Flow Rate in Litres per Hour (Without Restriction)
3.0 0@3m 0@3m
2.4 750 1100
2.0 0 @ 2.1m 0 @ 2.1m 1300 2050